Students Name:

Harbour Lite Café Menu

September, 2017

Lunch Room Teacher:

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Thursday, September 07, 2017 Subtotal
Entrée: Chicken Salad Sandwich Entrée: Cheesy Stuffed Shells Entrée: Chicken Burrito (w/ Onions, Peppers &
w/ Potato Chips & Fruit Cup w/ Marinara Sauce & Garlic Bread Rice)
OR Large Garden Salad OR Large Garden Salad w/ Black Beans & Tortilla Chips
OR Large Caesar Salad
**Dessert Day**
Tuesday, September 012, 2017 Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017 Subtotal
Entrée: Sloppy Joes Entrée: Grilled Veggie Quesadillas Entrée: Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
w/ Pretzels & Carrot Sticks w/ Sour Cream, Salsa, Tortilla Chips w/ Provolone Cheese & Lettuce on Wheat
OR Large Garden Salad & Fruit OR Caesar Salad
OR Large Greek Salad
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Thursday, September 21, 2017 Subtotal
Entrée: Cheeseburgers (Grilled w/ Cheddar Entrée: Turkey Chili Entrée: Pancakes
Cheese & Lettuce) w/ Warm Tortillas, Sour Cream & Cheddar w/ Sausage, Tots & Fruit
w/ Tots & a Pickle Cheese OR Greek Salad
OR Large Garden Salad OR Chinese Salad **Dessert Day™**
Tuesday, September 26, 2017 Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Thursday, September 28, 2017 Subtotal
Entrée: Hot Ham & Cheese Entrée: Pulled Pork Sandwich Entrée: Chicken Nuggets
w/ Chips & Fruit w/ Chips & Coleslaw w/ Tots & Fruit Cup
OR Large Garden Salad OR Large Garden Salad OR Large Garden Salad

Prices: Entrée $4.00 - Salad $4.00
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT
YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY
**PDessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month**




